
 
City of Brecksville 

BID TABULATION 
SUPPLYING & LAUNDERING UNIFORMS FOR SERVICE DEPARTMENT EMPLOYEES 

 
 

Bid Opening:  Wednesday, August 14, 2013       10:00 a.m. 
 
Present:  City of Brecksville:  Becki Burlingham, Director of Purchasing 
   Suppliers:  Denny Chrustic, Cintas Corporation 
 
 
Pricing Requested: UNIT PRICES PER MAN, PER WEEK  (Current Employee Count @ (36) Pants and (7) Shirts Per Week)** 
 
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
BIDDER   Yr. 1 Yr. 1  Yr. 2 Yr. 2  Yr. 3 Yr. 3  Lockers Shop Towels  Wkly Min. Wkly Svc. Other  Exceptions  
     Pants Shirts  Pants Shirts  Pants Shirts       Charge Charge Charges    

 
 
Cintas Corporation  2.05 1.65  2.05 1.65  2.10 1.70  No Charge .05 each  $35.00  $2.95  None  None 
 
 
UniFirst Corporation  1.87 2.42  1.96 2.54  2.06 2.67  No Charge .04 each  $75.00  0.00  None  None 
 
 
ARAMARK    2.86 2.42  2.86 2.42  2.86 2.42  No Charge .06 each  $25.00  $5.00  Waive Prep See Addendum 
                      & Emblem Re: Termination 
                      On Install Agreement 
 
 
** Please see attached a sample calculation of weekly usage based on bids submitted. 
 
 
 
 
 
City of Brecksville                        8/14/13 



 
City of Brecksville 

SAMPLE USAGE SUMMARY BASED ON BID SUBMISSIONS 
 

SUPPLYING & LAUNDERING UNIFORMS FOR SERVICE DEPARTMENT EMPLOYEES 
 
 

Bid Opening:  Wednesday, August 14, 2013       10:00 a.m. 
 
Pricing Requested: UNIT PRICES PER MAN, PER WEEK  (Current Employee Count @ (36) Pants and (7) Shirts Per Week) 
   Standard Shop Towel Order Per Week = 100 
 
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
BIDDER   Yr. 1 Yr. 1  Yr. 2 Yr. 2  Yr. 3 Yr. 3  Lockers      Shop Towels Wkly Min. Wkly Svc. Other   TOTAL WEEKLY 
     Pants Shirts  Pants Shirts  Pants Shirts     Charge  Charge  Charges                   CHARGES  

                      Year 1  Year 2  Year 3 
                      Weekly Weekly  Weekly 
                      Charge Charge Charge 
                       
Cintas Corporation  2.05 1.65  2.05 1.65  2.10 1.70  NC .05 each $35.00  $2.95  None  
    x 36 x 7  x 36 x 7  x 36 x 7   x 100  x 1  x 1      
    73.80 11.55  73.80 11.55  75.60 11.90   5.00  35.00  2.95    $128.30 $128.30 $130.45
               
  
RAMARK    2.86 2.42  2.86 2.42  2.86 2.42  NC .06 each $25.00  $5.00  Waive Prep      
    x 36 x 7  x 36 x 7  x 36 x 7   x 100  x 1  x 1  & Emblem 

102.96 16.94  102.96 16.94  102.96 16.94   6.00  25.00  5.00  On Install $155.90 $155.90 $155.90 
 
 

UniFirst Corporation  1.87 2.42  1.96 2.54  2.06 2.67  NC .04 each $75.00  0.00  None   
    x 36 x 7  x 36 x 7  x 36 x 7   x 100  x 1  x 1  
    67.32 16.94  70.56 17.78  74.16 18.69   4.00  75.00  0.00    $163.26 $167.34 $171.85 

                  
 
 
City of Brecksville                            8/14/13 






	2013 Garment Rental Bid Tab-Final.pdf
	Garment Rental 2013.pdf
	Wkly Calculation Using Bid Submissions

	Aramark Addendum

